RIVINGTON FOUNDATION PRIMARY SCHOOL


SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS
SEPTEMBER 2024 TO JULY 2025

Autumn Term 2024
School Staff Training Day: Monday 2nd September 2024  
School Staff Training Day: Tuesday 3rd September 2024
School re-opens on: Wednesday 4th September 2024 
Half-term: Monday 21st October - Friday 1st November 2024 
Ends: Friday 20th December 2024



Spring Term 2025
School re-opens on: Monday 6th January 2025 
Half-term: Monday 17th February - Friday 21 February 2025 
Ends: Friday 4th April 2025



Summer Term 2025
Starts: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
May Day: Monday 5th May 2025 
Half-term: Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May 2025 
School Staff Training Day: Monday 2nd June 2025 
Ends: Thursday 24th July 2025 
School Staff Training Day: Friday 25th July 2025


Note- The school is closed to pupils on staff training days.


